



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
R. M. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 06.02.2024

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date, except where the interim relief is in the form of exemption from appearing before the trial court.

Matters	Date
1071 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 482 OF 2023 1072 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 776 OF 2023 1073 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1269 OF 2023 1074 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1329 OF 2023 1075 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1504 OF 2023	...03.04.2024
1076 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1509 OF 2023 1077 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1679 OF 2023 1079 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1960 OF 2023 1080 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2010 OF 2023 1081 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2121 OF 2023	...04.04.2024
1082 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2248 OF 2023 1083 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2287 OF 2023 1084 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2309 OF 2023 1085 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2376 OF 2023 1087 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2466 OF 2023	..05.04.2024
1088 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2497 OF 2023 1089 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2893 OF 2023 1090 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2900 OF 2023 1091 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2920 OF 2023 1092 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3423 OF 2023	...08.04.2024

1093 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3465 OF 2023 1094 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3582 OF 2023 1095 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3838 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 943 OF 2023 1096 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3896 OF 2023	..10.04.2024
1097 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4314 OF 2023 1098 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4498 OF 2023 1099 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4604 OF 2023 1100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 1102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024	..15.04.2024
1103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 82 OF 2024 1104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 121 OF 2019 1105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 545 OF 2019 1106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 163 OF 2020 1107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1395 OF 2020	..16.04.2024
1108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 247 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 47 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 248 OF 2021 1109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1072 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 925 OF 2021 1110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1394 OF 2021 1111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3062 OF 2022 1113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1236 OF 2022	..17.04.2024
1114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1613 OF 2022 1115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1710 OF 2022 1116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2022 1117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1884 OF 2022 1118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 65 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3151 OF 2023 IN WP/65/2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12416 OF 2022	..18.04.2024
1119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 83 OF 2023 1120 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023 1121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 989 OF 2023 1122 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1186 OF 2023 1123 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1637 OF 2023 1124 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1749 OF 2023 1126 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2024	..19.04.2024

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-